PACK P/M
1 Leg (70 x 87 x 337mm) D583-15B R34727 Wood 4 F M
2 Insert (5/16in x 15mm) D583-15T R34811 Metal 4 G P
3 Insert (1/4in x 20mm) D583-15B R34714 Metal 4 G P
4 Insert (5/16in x 25mm) D583-15B R34810 Metal 4 G P
5 Post (140 x 637mm) D583-15B R34728 Wood 1 F M
6 Mounting Plate (22 x 400 x 400 mm) D583-15B R34716 Plywood 1 K M
7 Adjustable Leveler D583-15B R34809 Plastic+Metal 4 G P
8 Hardware Pack D583-15T R34718
Bolt 5/16" x 40 mm (8)
Lock Washer 5/16" (12)
Flat Washer 5/16" (12)
Nut 5/16" (4)
Allen key M5 x 80mm (1)
Allen Wrench M13 x 80 mm (1)
Open End Wrench (1)
1 G P
May 2012 Page 1 Of 1All Rights Reserved.
MODEL #: D583-15B/15T
PART# DESCRIPTION MRP#USED ON:
©Signature Design Furniture, LLC.
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MATERIAL QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
2,3,4
8
1
5
6
7